(5.23% holding of all shares; 5,38% of shares that give voting rights). The Management 
Company has also issued preferred shares but these shares do not give shareholder rights, 
including voting rights The share capital of the Management Company is one hundred fifty-
nine thousand seven hundred and eighty (159 780) euros. AS Trigon Asset Management 
manages UCITS funds Trigon Dividend Fund and Trigon Russia Top Picks Fund (in 
liquidation) and a closed-end contractual real estate fund Luka Adriatic Property Real Estate 
Fund I (in lilquidation). AS Trigon Asset Management offers the service of investment of assets